2nd
3rd
4_th
5th
6th
'7th
8th
9th

10

'|St

2nd

Gatlinburg National

Gatlinburg Convention Center

Haterz

Trouble

Ruby Rock
Working 9-5
Hold On To Me
Show Off

Little Swan Solo
Only Hope
Stupid Cupid

River Deep

Never Saw Blue

Teach Me How To Shimmy

Jun 23 - Jun 26, 2022

Petite Solo
High Point Award Placements

Rising Star

Special Touch Talent

All That Dance

Encore Performing Arts

All That Dance

All That Dance

Encore Performing Arts

Morningstar Dance Academy Of Atlanta
All That Dance

Encore Performing Arts

All That Dance

Shooting Star

Oxford Elite Dance Company

Oxford Elite Dance Company

Kettering, OH
Springboro, OH
Fairfield Twp, OH
Springboro, OH
Springboro, OH
Fairfield Twp, OH
Johns Creek, GA
Springboro, OH
Fairfield Twp, OH

Springboro, OH

Oxford, MS

Oxford, MS



Petite Duet/Trio
High Point Award Placements

Rising Star

= My Own Drum All That Dance

2"¢ You've Got A Friend Special Touch Talent

3@ Sleeping Beauty Morningstar Dance Academy Of Atlanta

4% Gift Of A Friend Encore Performing Arts

5% True North Unity Dance Center

et All Dolled Up Unity Dance Center

7t Buttermilk Biscuits Oxford Elite Dance Company

Shooting Star

1  Route 66 Oxford Elite Dance Company

Elite Star

1 You Are My Sunshine Oxford Elite Dance Company

Petite Small Group
High Point Award Placements

Rising Star

1 Princess Power All That Dance

2" Fashion Is My Kryptonite Encore Performing Arts

39 Bubble Bath Encore Performing Arts

4% Surf Crazy Special Touch Talent

5% Do You Love Me Oxford Elite Dance Company

Springboro, OH
Kettering, OH
Johns Creek, GA
Fairfield Twp, OH
Canton, OH
Canton, OH

Oxford, MS

Oxford, MS

Oxford, MS

Springboro, OH
Fairfield Twp, OH
Fairfield Twp, OH
Kettering, OH

Oxford, MS



6" Ponytail All That Dance

7t Hallelujah Miss Lisa's Dance Studio

8" Dig That Crazy Santa Clause Special Touch Talent

9t Almost There Barbara Ann's School Of Dance
10t Great Balls Of Fire Barbara Ann's School Of Dance

Shooting Star

Springboro, OH
Niota, TN
Kettering, OH
Lexington, KY

Lexington, KY

1 The Greatest Medley Ever Told Oxford Elite Dance Company Oxford, MS
2" Hold Your Hand Oxford Elite Dance Company Oxford, MS
Petite Large Group
High Point Award Placements
Rising Star
1t Smile Encore Performing Arts Fairfield Twp, OH
2" Transylvania Mania Encore Performing Arts Fairfield Twp, OH

Petite Line

High Point Award Placements

Rising Star

st Small World All That Dance Springboro, OH



'|St

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
'7th
8th
9th

10t

2nd
3rd
4_th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10

e

Junior Solo

High Point Award Placements

Good At Being Bad
Million Dreams

| Gotcha

She Used To Be Mine
A Christmas Song

If | Were A Friend

It Matters To Me
Dream Catcher
Grown

Almost There

Because You Loved Me
Punchline

Casio

Meet Me At The Roxy
When Will My Life Begin
Tiny Dancer

See What | Wanna See
Everything | Wanted
The Locomotion

Glory

Americano

Rising Star

Special Touch Talent

Encore Performing Arts

Oxford Elite Dance Company
Special Touch Talent

Bluegrass Dance Training Center
Special Touch Talent

Encore Performing Arts

Special Touch Talent

Texas Dance Expressions

Encore Performing Arts

Shooting Star

All That Dance

All That Dance

Special Touch Talent

Encore Performing Arts
Encore Performing Arts
Barbara Ann's School Of Dance
Oxford Elite Dance Company
All That Dance

Barbara Ann's School Of Dance
Maria's School Of Dance

All That Dance

Kettering, OH
Fairfield Twp, OH
Oxford, MS
Kettering, OH
Richmond, KY
Kettering, OH
Fairfield Twp, OH
Kettering, OH
Orange, TX

Fairfield Twp, OH

Springboro, OH
Springboro, OH
Kettering, OH
Fairfield Twp, OH
Fairfield Twp, OH
Lexington, KY
Oxford, MS
Springboro, OH
Lexington, KY
Cincinnati, OH

Springboro, OH



12t
13t
14

15t

2nd
3rd
4_th
5th
6th

'7th

2nd
3rd

4_th

2nd

3rd

It's Oh So Quiet Encore Performing Arts Fairfield Twp, OH
Anything Worth Holding Onto Encore Performing Arts Fairfield Twp, OH
Its Me Barbara Ann's School Of Dance Lexington, KY
Supermarket Flowers Encore Performing Arts Fairfield Twp, OH
Elite Star
Feels So Good Oxford Elite Dance Company Oxford, MS
Lipstick On Your Collar Oxford Elite Dance Company Oxford, MS
Ricochet Encore Performing Arts Fairfield Twp, OH
Songbird Oxford Elite Dance Company Oxford, MS
The Death Of The Cog Special Touch Talent Kettering, OH
The Voice Within Oxford Elite Dance Company Oxford, MS
Suitcase All That Dance Springboro, OH
Junior Duet/Trio
High Point Award Placements
Rising Star
If | Didn't Have You Special Touch Talent Kettering, OH
That's What | Like Encore Performing Arts Fairfield Twp, OH
Lone Digger Special Touch Talent Kettering, OH
Skylar Sisters Maria's School Of Dance Cincinnati, OH
Shooting Star
Survivor All That Dance Springboro, OH
Little Shop Of Horrors Barbara Ann's School Of Dance Lexington, KY
Stand Up Maria's School Of Dance Cincinnati, OH



4th
5th
6th
'7th
8th
9th

10t

2nd
3rd
4th

5th

st

2nd
3rd
4_th
5th
6th
7th

8th

Stuck With Each Other
Hallelujah Even Here
Human Way

River Deep Mountain High
Good Is The New Bad
Watch Me

Took The Night

Absolutely Final Goodbye
Giants

Pop!

MmmBop!

It Takes Two

Special Touch Talent
Encore Performing Arts
Unity Dance Center
Encore Performing Arts
Encore Performing Arts
Special Touch Talent

Oxford Elite Dance Company

Elite Star

Oxford Elite Dance Company
Oxford Elite Dance Company
Oxford Elite Dance Company
Oxford Elite Dance Company

Oxford Elite Dance Company

Junior Small Group

High Point Award Placements

Paradise

School Days

Spreading Rhythm Around
Lips Are Movin

Glitter In The Air

Foot Loose

Paris Holds The Key

Mambo No. 5

Rising Star

Special Touch Talent
Special Touch Talent
Special Touch Talent
Miss Lisa's Dance Studio
Encore Performing Arts
Special Touch Talent
Encore Performing Arts

Encore Performing Arts

Kettering, OH
Fairfield Twp, OH
Canton, OH
Fairfield Twp, OH
Fairfield Twp, OH
Kettering, OH

Oxford, MS

Oxford, MS
Oxford, MS
Oxford, MS
Oxford, MS

Oxford, MS

Kettering, OH
Kettering, OH
Kettering, OH
Niota, TN
Fairfield Twp, OH
Kettering, OH
Fairfield Twp, OH

Fairfield Twp, OH



9th

10t

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
'7th
8th
9th

10t

st

2nd
3rd
4_th

5th

Like Me

Cars

Black Water Lily

Let's Hear It For The Boy

U Can't Touch This
Anything Goes
Piano Man

Hot Honey Rag
Jumpin' Jumpin'
Good Job

High School Musical

Youth

Queen Of Pop!
North
Insecurities
Ms Jackson

Forever Young

Bluegrass Dance Training Center

Bluegrass Dance Training Center

Shooting Star

Special Touch Talent

Oxford Elite Dance Company
Oxford Elite Dance Company
Encore Performing Arts

All That Dance

Barbara Ann's School Of Dance
Oxford Elite Dance Company
Encore Performing Arts

Texas Dance Expressions

Unity Dance Center

Elite Star

Oxford Elite Dance Company
All That Dance

Oxford Elite Dance Company
Oxford Elite Dance Company

Encore Performing Arts

Richmond, KY

Richmond, KY

Kettering, OH
Oxford, MS
Oxford, MS
Fairfield Twp, OH
Springboro, OH
Lexington, KY
Oxford, MS
Fairfield Twp, OH
Orange, TX

Canton, OH

Oxford, MS
Springboro, OH
Oxford, MS
Oxford, MS

Fairfield Twp, OH



Junior Large Group

High Point Award Placements

Rising Star

1 Do lt Like This Special Touch Talent Kettering, OH
2" Who I'm Meant To Be Special Touch Talent Kettering, OH
39 Work It Encore Performing Arts Fairfield Twp, OH
4% Freak Flag Special Touch Talent Kettering, OH

Shooting Star

1t Opening Up Oxford Elite Dance Company Oxford, MS

2" It's A Musical Special Touch Talent Kettering, OH

39 Disco Pop All That Dance Springboro, OH
4™ Shake It Up Encore Performing Arts Fairfield Twp, OH
5t et It Be Encore Performing Arts Fairfield Twp, OH
6" Every Heart Encore Performing Arts Fairfield Twp, OH
7t Is That Alright? Oxford Elite Dance Company Oxford, MS

8" Boogie Woogie Bugle Boy Encore Performing Arts Fairfield Twp, OH
ot Werk Oxford Elite Dance Company Oxford, MS

10" Jailhouse Rock Texas Dance Expressions Orange, TX



2nd

3rd

2nd
3rd
4_th
5th

6th

2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th

'7th

High Point Award Placements

Party
Jackson

| Love The 90's

High Point Award Placements

Pigeons In The Park
Man Eater

Deep End

Stupid With Love
Lucky

Waves

Knife

Stars

Older

Different

Velma Takes The Stand
Miss Otis Regrets

Let It All Go

Junior Production

Shooting Star

Special Touch Talent
All That Dance

Texas Dance Expressions

Teen Solo

Rising Star

Special Touch Talent
Special Touch Talent
Special Touch Talent
Encore Performing Arts
Encore Performing Arts

Maria's School Of Dance

Shooting Star

Unity Dance Center

Encore Performing Arts
Encore Performing Arts
Encore Performing Arts
Encore Performing Arts
Maria's School Of Dance

Encore Performing Arts

Kettering, OH
Springboro, OH

Orange, TX

Kettering, OH
Kettering, OH
Kettering, OH
Fairfield Twp, OH
Fairfield Twp, OH

Cincinnati, OH

Canton, OH
Fairfield Twp, OH
Fairfield Twp, OH
Fairfield Twp, OH
Fairfield Twp, OH
Cincinnati, OH

Fairfield Twp, OH



8th
9th

10t

'|St

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
'7th
8th
9th

10

2nd
3rd
4th
Sth

6th

Youth
Mama Makes Threee

People Help The People

You Know

You Send Me

How Will | Know
Prisoner

She Used To Be Mine
Small World

Gimme Gimme
Only Love

Alive

Time After Time

High Point Award Placements

Dancin' Dan

Never Grow Up
What Is This Feeling?
Sucker For You

Safe And Sound

It's Tough To Be A God

Texas Dance Expressions
Encore Performing Arts

Encore Performing Arts

Elite Star

All That Dance

Special Touch Talent

Barbara Ann's School Of Dance
All That Dance

Encore Performing Arts

Encore Performing Arts
Bluegrass Dance Training Center
All That Dance

All That Dance

Encore Performing Arts

Teen Duet/Trio

Rising Star

Special Touch Talent

Maria's School Of Dance
Maria's School Of Dance
Miss Lisa's Dance Studio
Miss Lisa's Dance Studio

Maria's School Of Dance

Orange, TX
Fairfield Twp, OH

Fairfield Twp, OH

Springboro, OH
Kettering, OH
Lexington, KY
Springboro, OH
Fairfield Twp, OH
Fairfield Twp, OH
Richmond, KY
Springboro, OH
Springboro, OH

Fairfield Twp, OH

Kettering, OH
Cincinnati, OH
Cincinnati, OH
Niota, TN
Niota, TN

Cincinnati, OH



1t Look After You

2" Fit As A Fiddle

39 Survivor
4™ Got It!

5th Grown

6" Bring On The Rain

7t Paquita Variation

g 1-2-3

9" Shouting In The Library

10" Falling In Love With Your Best

Shooting Star

Special Touch Talent

Encore Performing Arts

Special Touch Talent
Special Touch Talent

Encore Performing Arts

Encore Performing Arts
Morningstar Dance Academy Of
Atlanta

Encore Performing Arts

Maria's School Of Dance

Bluegrass Dance Training Center

Elite Star

Kettering, OH

Fairfield Twp,
OH

Kettering, OH
Kettering, OH

Fairfield Twp,
OH

Fairfield Twp,
OH

Johns Creek, GA

Fairfield Twp,
OH

Cincinnati, OH

Richmond, KY

Friend
st Courage
2" It's Raining Men
3  Another In The Fire
4t Grow Old With Me
5% Not As We
ot Zazz
7" Rome

All That Dance
Encore Performing Arts
All That Dance
All That Dance
Encore Performing Arts
Encore Performing Arts

All That Dance

Springboro, OH
Fairfield Twp, OH
Springboro, OH
Springboro, OH
Fairfield Twp, OH
Fairfield Twp, OH

Springboro, OH



Teen Small Group
High Point Award Placements

Rising Star

1t Safety Dance Miss Lisa's Dance Studio Niota, TN
2" Movin On Special Touch Talent Kettering, OH
3@ Trip A Little Light Fantastic Maria's School Of Dance Cincinnati, OH
4t All That Jazz Miss Lisa's Dance Studio Niota, TN

Shooting Star

1 Open Hands Special Touch Talent Kettering, OH

2" When You've Got It, Flaunt It! Special Touch Talent Kettering, OH

39 Proud Encore Performing Arts Fairfield Twp, OH

4™ Hands Maria's School Of Dance Cincinnati, OH

5t You Make My Heart Pound Maria's School Of Dance Cincinnati, OH
Elite Star

st Heaven | Know Encore Performing Arts Fairfield Twp, OH

2nd Falling All That Dance Springboro, OH

Teen Large Group
High Point Award Placements

Rising Star

1 Backstage Romance Miss Lisa's Dance Studio Niota, TN



2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
'7th
8th
9th

10

2nd

3rd

2nd

That Man

Viva La Swing

The Throne
Tomorrow

Jumpin Jack
Youth

One Short Day
Don't Tread On Me
Vive Le Swing

Do It Like This

Swim Good
Leave The Light On

Crazy Ex Girlfriend

Shooting Star

Special Touch Talent
Special Touch Talent
Encore Performing Arts
Special Touch Talent
Encore Performing Arts
Encore Performing Arts
Encore Performing Arts
Texas Dance Expressions
Texas Dance Expressions

Texas Dance Expressions

Elite Star

All That Dance
Encore Performing Arts

All That Dance

Teen Line

Shooting Star

Ciara Encore Performing Arts

Elite Star

In Case You Don't Live Forever All That Dance

What | Was Born To Do

Kettering, OH
Kettering, OH
Fairfield Twp, OH
Kettering, OH
Fairfield Twp, OH
Fairfield Twp, OH
Fairfield Twp, OH
Orange, TX
Orange, TX

Orange, TX

Springboro, OH
Fairfield Twp, OH

Springboro, OH

High Point Award Placements

Fairfield Twp, OH

Springboro, OH

Encore Performing Arts Fairfield Twp, OH



Teen Production

High Point Award Placements

= Work Encore Performing Arts

Shooting Star

Senior Solo

High Point Award Placements

st Flame Of Paris
2" Make 'Em Laugh

39 Saturn

1t | Will Love You

2"d Bring On The Men

39 Rose's Turn

4t Dancing With Your Ghost
5t Paquita

6" Lost Without You

7t And I'm Telling You

8t Stand Tall

oth  Cringe

10" My Time Is Now

Rising Star

Fairfield Twp, OH

JC Dance Studio Johns Creek, GA
Maria's School Of Dance Cincinnati, OH
Maria's School Of Dance Cincinnati, OH

Shooting Star

Encore Performing Arts

Encore Performing Arts

Special Touch Talent

Special Touch Talent

Morningstar Dance Academy Of Atlanta
Encore Performing Arts

Special Touch Talent

Encore Performing Arts

Encore Performing Arts

Maria's School Of Dance

Fairfield Twp, OH
Fairfield Twp, OH
Kettering, OH
Kettering, OH
Johns Creek, GA
Fairfield Twp, OH
Kettering, OH
Fairfield Twp, OH
Fairfield Twp, OH

Cincinnati, OH



2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
'7th
8th
9th

10

'|St

st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

8th

Skips A Beat
I'm Not In Love
Mirror

| Love You

| Was Here
Dark Times

Stand Still

Came Here For Love

Roll Out

Love Me Or Leave Me

Find Me

Perfedia

Like A River Runs
Fever

I'll Be Okay

Open Hands

Be Careful

River Lea

Nirvana

Elite Star

All That Dance

Barbara Ann's School Of Dance
Encore Performing Arts
Barbara Ann's School Of Dance
All That Dance

All That Dance

Encore Performing Arts

All That Dance

Encore Performing Arts

Encore Performing Arts

Senior Duet/Trio

High Point Award Placements

Rising Star
Miss Lisa's Dance Studio

Shooting Star

Special Touch Talent
Encore Performing Arts
Special Touch Talent
Encore Performing Arts
Encore Performing Arts
Texas Dance Expressions
Maria's School Of Dance

Maria's School Of Dance

Springboro, OH
Lexington, KY
Fairfield Twp, OH
Lexington, KY
Springboro, OH
Springboro, OH
Fairfield Twp, OH
Springboro, OH
Fairfield Twp, OH

Fairfield Twp, OH

Niota, TN

Kettering, OH
Fairfield Twp, OH
Kettering, OH
Fairfield Twp, OH
Fairfield Twp, OH
Orange, TX
Cincinnati, OH

Cincinnati, OH



9th

10t

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

6th

2nd
3rd
4_th
5th
6th

7th

2nd

3rd

The House That Built Me

Waves Of Gray

Fever

When | Look At You
Don't Go

Angel By The Wings
Kriss Kross

| Won't Let Go

Texas Dance Expressions

Texas Dance Expressions

Elite Star

All That Dance

All That Dance

All That Dance

Barbara Ann's School Of Dance
Encore Performing Arts

Encore Performing Arts

Senior Small Group

Orange, TX

Orange, TX

Springboro, OH
Springboro, OH
Springboro, OH
Lexington, KY
Fairfield Twp, OH

Fairfield Twp, OH

High Point Award Placements

Steam Heat
Shadows Will Fall

On A Cloud

New Dorp, New York
How Will | Know
River

Black Velvet

All My Friends
Sweet Dreams

Muah

Shooting Star

Encore Performing Arts
Special Touch Talent
Encore Performing Arts
Special Touch Talent
Maria's School Of Dance
Maria's School Of Dance

Texas Dance Expressions

Elite Star

All That Dance
All That Dance

All That Dance

Fairfield Twp, OH
Kettering, OH
Fairfield Twp, OH
Kettering, OH
Cincinnati, OH
Cincinnati, OH

Orange, TX

Springboro, OH
Springboro, OH

Springboro, OH



2nd

2nd

'|St

'lSt

Senior Large Group

High Point Award Placements

Shooting Star

When We Were Young Encore Performing Arts Fairfield Twp, OH
Skyscraper Maria's School Of Dance Cincinnati, OH
Elite Star
90 Days Encore Performing Arts Fairfield Twp, OH
Diamonds All That Dance Springboro, OH

Adult Duet/Trio
High Point Award Placements

Elite Star

Pray Special Touch Talent Kettering, OH

Adult Large Group
High Point Award Placements

Rising Star

The Men Of STT Special Touch Talent Kettering, OH



Gatlinburg Solo Shootout Challenge Winners

Petite Solos

Grand Champion

Haterz Emelyn Bell Special Touch Talent Kettering, OH

1** Runner Up

Working 9-5 Evelyn Hart  All That Dance Springboro, OH

2" Runner Up

Never Saw Blue Mattie Kelley Oxford Elite Dance Company Oxford, MS

Junior Solos

Grand Champion

Because You Loved Me Ava Wehrley All That Dance Springboro, OH

1** Runner Up

Feels So Good Olivia Porter Oxford Elite Dance Company Oxford, MS

2" Runner Up

Ricochet Adisyn Mcswain Encore Performing Arts Fairfield Twp, OH



Teen Solos

Grand Champion

You Know Kate Martin All That Dance

1** Runner Up

Small World Isabella Mcswain Encore Performing Arts

2"9 Runner Up

How Will | Know Kyndra Coomer Barbara Ann’s School of Dance

Senior Solos

Grand Champion

Skips A Beat Sierra Stone All That Dance

1** Runner Up

Mirror Brianna Rosato Encore Performing Arts

2" Runner Up

Springboro, OH

Fairfield TWP, OH

Lexington, KY

Springboro, OH

Fairfield Twp, OH

| Love You Callie Weinmann Barbara Ann’s School of Dance Lexington, KY



Gatlinburg Duet/Trio Shootout Performers

Petite
You Are My Sunshine Oxford Elite Dance Company Oxford, MS
Junior
Absolutely Final Oxford Elite Dance Company Oxford, MS
Goodbye
Teen
Courage All That Dance Springboro, OH
Senior

Fever All That Dance Springboro, OH



The Greatest Medley Ever Told

Bubble Bath

Small World

Party

Shake It Up

Opening Up

Gatlinburg Group Shootout Challenge Winners

Petite Groups

Grand Champion

1** Runner Up

Encore Performing Arts

2"4 Runner Up

All That Dance

Junior Groups

Grand Champion

Special Touch Talent

1** Runner Up

Encore Performing Arts

2"4 Runner Up

Oxford Elite Dance Company

Oxford Elite Dance Company

Oxford, MS

Fairfield TWP, OH

Springboro, OH

Kettering, OH

Fairfield Twp, OH

Oxford, MS



Falling

Open Hands

Heaven | Know

90 Days

All My Friends

Shadows Will Fall

Teen Groups

Grand Champion

All That Dance

1** Runner Up

Special Touch Talent

2"9 Runner Up

Encore Performing Arts

Senior Groups

Grand Champion

Encore Performing Arts

1** Runner Up

All That Dance

2" Runner Up

Special Touch Talent

Springboro, OH

Kettering, OH

Fairfield Twp, OH

Fairfield Twp, OH

Springboro, OH

Kettering, OH



Studio Excel Awards

Encore Performing Arts

All That Dance

Competitive Spirit Awards

Oxford Elite Dance Company

Texas Dance Expressions

Petite Stage One Star

Charlotte Ballard, Encore Performing Arts

Junior Stage One Star

Sebastian Wheatcroft, Special Touch Talent

Teen Stage One Star

Isabella McSwain, Encore Performing Arts

Senior Stage One Star

Sierra Stone, All That Dance



